	9600	2004	123
417 E. Virginia St., Suite	CONNECTION, INC. I, Tallahassee, FL 32301, (904)224.8870 Hitce Ibox 10349, Tallahassee, FL 32302	NE: <u>Centurion</u> He	alth of
TOLU PP	RUB No. 1-800-342-8062 X (904) 222-1222	Central Florida	ide.
			C.C. FEE, DISBURGED
NAME		Art. of Inc. File	n mart a suite and a suite
FIRM		Corp. Record Bearch	
ADDRESS		Ltd. Partnership File	
ويستهديه بسيست بمستهد ومتبت ومراك	ال و است ال و است ال و البر من و و السنية و عمين و و السنية و المارية و المارية و المارية و العالم و المارية و المارية المارية و الم	- () Cott. Copy(n)	المتعدية معادية المراجع
		adapted and the second state of the second state and the second state of the second st	and have and a summarized stage stage and
PHONE ()		Art. of Amond. File 2111	
		Dissolution/Withdrawat -()]/	12296-01055-014 12296-01055-014 122.50 ****122.50
Service: Top Priority	Rogular	C U B	122.50 ****122.50
	Two Day Service		Sama-dam an (-)
To us via	Rolum via	Name Resorvation	المراجع والمراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع
		Annual Report/Reinstatement	
Matter No.:	Express Mail No.	Rug. Ayont Service	
		Document Filing	
Slate Fee \$	Our \$	Corporate Kit	
		Vohicio Soarch	
		Document Retrieval	
			2 9
		UCC 1 or 3 File	
		UCC 11 Retrieval	
		File No.'s, Coples	
		Courler Service	
<i>(</i> 0		Shipping/Handling	m = s
<u> </u>		Phone ()	
		Top Priority	
Ø.,		Express Mall Prep	
		PAA () pgs	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		SUBTOTALS	
11 95 11 95		FEE	\$
5		DISBURSED	
	AL JAN 1 2 1995	SURCHARGE	s
REQUEST TAKEN	CONFIDERS	TAX on corporate supplies	
DATE	CONFIRMED APPROVED	SUBTOTAL	
IME	· · ·		\$
SY	CK No	BALANCE DUE	\$
			\$
	1-12	Please remit invoice number with paya TERMS: NET 10 DAYS FROM INVOICE DA 1 1/2% per month on Past Due Amounis Past 30 Days, 18% per Annum.	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF CENTURION HEALTH OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, INC.

UNPOR CH

1911.0

95 JAN 12 PH 1:16

8

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of the corporation is Centurlon Health of Central Florida, Inc.

ARTICLE II. PRINCIPAL OFFICE AND MAILING ADDRESS

The principal office and mailing address of the corporation is 177 Baldwin Square, Fairhope, Alabama 36532.

ARTICLE III. AUTHORIZED SHARES

The corporation is authorized to issue 1000 shares of common stock having par value of \$0.0001 per share. All voting powers of this corporation shall be vested in the common stock above designated.

ARTICLE IV. REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT

The initial registered office is Suite 500, 300 First Avenue South, St. Petersburg, FL 33701. The name of the initial registered agent at that address is Zala L. Forizs.

ARTICLE V. INCORPORATORS

The name and address of the incorporator is:

Name

...

Address

Zala L. Forizs

300 First Avenue South Suite 500 St. Petersburg, FL 33701

ARTICLE VI. INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

This corporation shall have two (2) directors initially. The number of directors may be either increased or diminished from time to time by the Bylaws, but shall never be less than one. The names and addresses of the initial directors of the corporation are:

<u>Name</u>

<u>Address</u>

A. Ronald Turner	4140 Montalvo Drive Pensacola, FL 32504
Raymond E. Noonan	2430 Barcelona Fc. Lauderdale, FL 33301

In witness whereof, for the purpose of forming this corporation under the laws of the State of Florida, I, the undersigned, constituting the incorporator of this corporation, have executed these Articles of Incorporation on this // day of January, 1996.

a L. Foriza

State of Florida County of Pinellas

I cortify that on this day before me, an officer duly authorized in the above-mentioned state and county to take acknowledgements, personally appeared Zala L. Forizs, known to me to be the person described in and who executed the above instrument and acknowledged before me that he executed the same.

Witness my hand and official seal in the above-mentioned county and state this // day of January, 19967 /

5/4/96

Notary Public

Dolila Steplina \leq

My Commission expires on ____

[Seal]



Ľ.,

...

FILED SETTEMARY OF SAME FIVERCED FOR COMMONS

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION 95 JAM 12 FILL 16 OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0501, Florida Statutos, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement designating the registered office and registered agent in Florida.

1. The name of the corporation is Centurion Health of Central Florida, Inc.

2. The address of the registered office is Suite 500, 300 First Avenue South, St. Petersburg, FL 33701.

3. The name of the registered agent at the registered office is Zala L. Forizs.

CENTURION HEALTH OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, INC.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above-named corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Dated:____ anuary 11, 1996

1 .4

Zala L. Forizs Soite 500 300 First Avenue South St. Petersburg, FL 33701